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Parcel ID
R000032899
R000032898
R000032903
R000032902
R000032911
R000032907
R000032895
R000032896
R000032897
R000032901
R000032900
R000032906
R000032905
R000032904
R000060731
R000032893
R000031936
R000031934
R000031937
R000031932
R000031935
R000031933
R000032910

Parcel Address
1919 W TARLETON
1917 TARLETON
1923 TARLETON
1921 TARLETON
1991 W TARLETON
471 N HARBIN DR
1915 W TARLETON
1906 W SLOAN
1902 W SLOAN
1910 W SLOAN
1920 SLOAN
1930 SLOAN
1940 W SLOAN
1989 W TARLETON
0 N HARBIN DR
201 ST FELIX AVE
420 HARBIN DR
584 HARBIN DR
410 N HARBIN DR
590 HARBIN DR
488 HARBIN DR
588 HARBIN DR
495 N HARBIN DR

Sloan Street Address List

Parcel Owner
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BORGES JOSEPH JOAQUIN
BYRD RICHARD S & KRISTEN L
GALLAGHER JERRY VON JR& CARRIE GALLAGHER
LOLA ASSETS LLC
MARKS BARBARA ANN (TRANSFER ON DEATH)
NORMAND JONATHAN M & CARRIE J
PEACOCK INVESTMENTS LLC

Owner Address

301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
PO BOX 1201

4209 CR 826

7115 VALLEY VIEW LN
488 N HARBIN DR

170 BRIDLE PATH DR
1279 DIANA LANE

City
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
ANNA
DALLAS
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE

State
X
>
™>
™>
X
>
>
™>
X
>
>
™>
X
>
X
™>
X
>
>
>
X
X
>

Zip Code
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
r
76401
r
76401
r
75409
r
75240
r
76401
76401-7898
r
76401



