







Sloan Street Address List

Parcel ID	Parcel Address	Parcel Owner	Owner Address	City	State	Zip Code
R000032899	1919 W TARLETON	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	TX	77840-7896
R000032898	1917 TARLETON	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	TX	77840-7896
R000032903	1923 TARLETON	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	TX	77840-7896
R000032902	1921 TARLETON	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	TX	77840-7896
R000032911	1991 W TARLETON	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	TX	77840-7896
R000032907	471 N HARBIN DR	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	TX	77840-7896
R000032895	1915 W TARLETON	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	TX	77840-7896
R000032896	1906 W SLOAN	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	TX	77840-7896
R000032897	1902 W SLOAN	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	TX	77840-7896
R000032901	1910 W SLOAN	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	TX	77840-7896
R000032900	1920 SLOAN	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	TX	77840-7896
R000032906	1930 SLOAN	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	TX	77840-7896
R000032905	1940 W SLOAN	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	TX	77840-7896
R000032904	1989 W TARLETON	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	TX	77840-7896
R000060731	0 N HARBIN DR	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	TX	77840-7896
R000032893	201 ST FELIX AVE	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	TX	77840-7896
R000031936	420 HARBIN DR	BORGES JOSEPH JOAQUIN	PO BOX 1201	STEPHENVILLE	TX	76401
R000031934	584 HARBIN DR	BYRD RICHARD S & KRISTEN L		STEPHENVILLE	TX	76401
R000031937	410 N HARBIN DR	GALLAGHER JERRY VON JR& CARRIE GALLAGHER	4209 CR 826	ANNA	TX	75409
R000031932	590 HARBIN DR	LOLA ASSETS LLC	7115 VALLEY VIEW LN	DALLAS	TX	75240
R000031935	488 HARBIN DR	MARKS BARBARA ANN (TRANSFER ON DEATH)	488 N HARBIN DR	STEPHENVILLE	TX	76401
R000031933	588 HARBIN DR	NORMAND JONATHAN M & CARRIE J	170 BRIDLE PATH DR	STEPHENVILLE	TX	76401-7898
R000032910	495 N HARBIN DR	PEACOCK INVESTMENTS LLC	1279 DIANA LANE	STEPHENVILLE	TX	76401